SONNEMAN

A WAY OF LIGHT

Morii LED Pendant Spec Sheet

SKU: 2837.03 Learn more at sonnemanlight.com
https://sonnemanlight.com/morii-led-pendant

Size: 15"

Color/Finish: Satin White

Dimensions

Height: 14

Width: 15

Length: 2
Canopy/Backplate/Base: 4.5"

Hanging Details:

Electrical Specs

Bulb(s) Included?:
Bulb 1 Type:

Bulb Quantity:

Input Voltage:

Wattage:

Initial Lumens:
Delivered Lumens:
Color Temperature:
CRI:

Power Supply Type:
Power Supply Quantity:
Power Supply Location:
Dimming Type:

6' Adjustable Cord

Yes

Integral LED
1

120VAC

11

930

850

3000K

90

Driver

1

Outlet Box
TRIAC/ELV

Installation Shade

Licensed
electrician required

Installation:
General Listings Notes
Features: Damp Rated
Available Finishes

Available Finishes: Bright Satin Aluminum,
Satin Black, Satin White

Shade 1 Material:

Aluminum
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